
Unit # Last Name First Name Email Unit # Last Name First Name Email

14 Turner Ken KenTunit14rep@gmail.com 14 VACANT

15 Fletcher Duff duff-rita@dfletcher.net   15 VACANT

17 Gray Linda lgray1951@yahoo.com 17 D'Angelo Michael mpdangelo46@gmail.com

17 17 Pence Jack az85739@gmail.com

22 Morrison Linda RickandLinda83@gmail.com 22 VACANT

23 Kraus Jean jeankraus48@gmail.com 23 VACANT

24 Dickmann Sandi sdickmann0928@gmail.com 24 Marcy Tixier tixgram@lobo.net

25 Pomerantz Sandy sandypomerantz805@gmail.co

m
25 Conway Carol carolconway8484@gmail.com

27 Depka Jeff Jeffreydepka6576@outlook.com 27 Doyle Phil toughdrphil@aol.com

28 Ewing Ian Iewing@sbcglobal.net 28 Woodbury Woody WoodyAnita@wbhsi.net

29 Austin Lynne lynne_aus@yahoo.com 29 Carrano Dave davecarrano@gmail.com

McIntyre Brooke brookemc@q.com

30 Gray Andrea andreagray44@gmail.com 30 Lea Dennis dennis@thatkiwiguy.com

31 Teeeter Nancy nancyteeter@gmail.com 31 McClure Terri terrimccl@aol.com

31 31 Loeb Bob robertloeb@comcast.net

32 Powers Louise Louisepowers11@gmail.com 32 Eder Jane janhe70@gmail.com

33 Williams Susan sfw1000@sbcglobal.net 33 Twining Donna dltwining47@gmail.com

35 Kresnicka Deb debkress@gmail.com 35

35A Kresnicka Deb debkress@gmail.com

36 Hill Lori lorithill72@gmail.com 36 Schmitz Christine ladycomida42@gmail.com

42 Gaule Tim tgaule@outlook.com 42 Zobel Eric zobeleric@centurylink.net

43 Bosza Kathy Unit43rep@outlook.com 43 Bosza Bryan Unit43DepRep@gmail.com

44A Kasperski Paulette paulettekasperski@gmail.com 44A Schiller Jane jschiller311@gmail.com

45 Zink Valerie ldyvvz@yahoo.com 45 Grupe Sherri shergru@gmail.com

46 Dewolf Greg gncdewolf@gmail.com 46 Siglow Jesse jwsiglow@gmail.com

47 Ruger Barbara Leica1901@yahoo.com 47 Vautrin-Hale Linda lvautrinhale@gmail.com

48 Brooks Karen kabrooksie@gmail.com 48 Hansen Jay jayzbug442@gmail.com

49 White Jim sbunit49rep@gmail.com 49 Moore Dorothy sbunit49deputy@gmail.com

50 Cohen Libby yosmesm@gmail.com 50 Vernon Marcia howleraz@gmail.com
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Last Name First Name Email

Yazzie Walter walter.yazzie@sbhoa2.org Mendoza Joey recreation@sbhoa2.org

GM SUPPORT FOR ZOOM CALLS

Kuhn Ray

Asst GM

ray.kuhn@sbhoa2.org Chaney Campbell summerswimmer2904@gmail.com

Leksell Denise

Director

denise.leksell@sbhoa2.org Kryriss

HOA1 URC

LaVerne jlkyriss@gmail.com

Cryderman

Shawne

Director

Shawne.Cryderman@sbhoa2.org

Tate Dale dale.tate@sbhoa2.org

Captain, SB HOA2 Patrol
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